
To Neath

To Swansea 
and The Gower

To Port Talbot, 
Bridgend and 
Cardiff

Port Tennant P & R
Bus journey time:
   10 minutes from/to  
   Swansea City Centre

Bus journey time:
   10-12 minutes to Swansea City Centre;
   12-15 minutes to Neath;
   25-30 minutes to Port Talbot and
   50-60 minutes to Bridgend

Local bus available
between St. Thomas
and Swansea City
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Development Study

Existing Bus  
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Capital Waterside
Cardiff
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Key Bus Routes

Bus Stops
Fabian Way and selected alternative
routes only

6

44

157

158

502

66 (recently withdrawn)

Quadrant BS -> Goytre

Fabian P&R -> St Mary’s 
Church

1 bph

5 bph

Quadrant BS -> Banwen 1 bph

224

Quadrant BS -> Neath 1 bph

Quadrant BS -> Porthcawl 1 bph

Quadrant BS -> Grenfell Park 1 bph

Quadrant BS -> Port Tennant 3 bph

Quadrant BS -> Bridgend

Quadrant BS -> Maestag

Quadrant BS -> Glynneath

Quadrant BS -> Resolven

Quadrant BS -> Cardi�

1 bph

1 bph

2 bph

Limited

1 bph

X1
X3
X5
X5A
100

*1 bus / 2 hours extended to Bristol Airport
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